
DATE TIME LOCATION
Friday, January 16, 2026 2 p.m. Board Room
Friday, February 20, 2026 2 p.m. Board Room
Friday, March 20, 2026 2 p.m. Board Room
Friday, April 17, 2026 2 p.m. Board Room
Friday, May 15, 2026 2 p.m. Board Room
Friday, June 19, 2026 2 p.m. Board Room
Friday, July 17, 2026 2 p.m. Board Room
Friday, August 21, 2026 2 p.m. Board Room
Friday, September 18, 2026 2 p.m. Board Room
Friday, October 16, 2026 2 p.m. Board Room
Friday, November 20, 2026 2 p.m. Board Room
Friday, December 18, 2026 2 p.m. Board Room

DATE TIME LOCATION
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 4:30 p.m. Board Room
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 4:30 p.m. Board Room
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 4:30 p.m. Board Room
Wednesday, April 15, 2026 4:30 p.m. Board Room
Wednesday, May 20, 2026 4:30 p.m. Board Room
Wednesday, June 17, 2026 4:30 p.m. Board Room
Wednesday, July 15, 2026 4:30 p.m. Board Room
Wednesday, August 19, 2026 4:30 p.m. Board Room
Wednesday, September 16, 2026 4:30 p.m. Board Room
Wednesday, October 21, 2026 4:30 p.m. Board Room
Wednesday, November 18, 2026 4:30 p.m. Board Room
Wednesday, December 16, 2026 4:30 p.m. Board Room

2026 NEW RESIDENT ORIENTATION SCHEDULE
New to the Village or want to revisit important topics?

Attend a new resident orientation in the 
Laguna Woods Village Community Center board room (24351 El Toro Road).

Visit lagunawoodsvillage.com/NRO to learn more and RSVP.
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